         Advanced Power
         Electronics Corp.
FEATURES    DESCRIPTION
      Very Low Supply Current is 22uA (typ.)
      Maximum Shutdown Current <1uA
      Output Voltage is Available form 2.5V to 5.0V
      by 0.1V Steps
      Output Voltage Accuracy ±5%

Part
Date Code
Part Number Identification
Code Part Number Identification
Code
APE2902Y5-2.5V ta APE2902Y5-3.8V tn
APE2902Y5-2.6V tb APE2902Y5-3.9V to
APE2902Y5-2.7V tc APE2902Y5-4.0V tp
APE2902Y5-2.8V td APE2902Y5-4.1V tq
APE2902Y5-2.9V te APE2902Y5-4.2V tr
APE2902Y5-3.0V tf APE2902Y5-4.3V ts
APE2902Y5-3.1V tg APE2902Y5-4.4V tt
APE2902Y5-3.2V th APE2902Y5-4.5V tu
APE2902Y5-3.3V ti APE2902Y5-4.6V tv
APE2902Y5-3.4V tj APE2902Y5-4.7V tw
APE2902Y5-3.5V tk APE2902Y5-4.8V tx
APE2902Y5-3.6V tl APE2902Y5-4.9V ty
APE2902Y5-3.7V tm APE2902Y5-5.0V tz
josalul
josalul